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BOWLERHOW OUT

Not Out

DaleCt. (McQuin)
Ct. (McQuin) Seuren

Ct. (Goldspring) Baloch
Not Out

Bowled Brown

2 1 4 5

-

 WKTS

I Seuren

J McQuin

 SCORE

 1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th
63 87 120 165 197

 PARTNERSHIP 2463

20

 WIDES
 NO BALLS
 BYES
 LEG BYES
 PENALTIES

2

1
111

3322
2

1
10

3

EXTRAS

FINAL SCORE

10

11

Mike
Robbie

197 SCORE
 BATSMAN OUT

16

15
48
39
39
30
10Guy

Cletos
Peter

330

290
300
310
320

150
160

250
260
270
280

210
220
230
240

 9th  10th

4 OVERS 340

8

350

2 - 17 1

360

3 4

1

57

1

4 -

OVERS MDNS RUNS

4

TOTAL

5

6

7

1

2

3

RUNS SCORED

Andy
Willem
Seth
Keegan
Vaillie

0
10
20
30

5

6

4 - 40

8

90
100
110
120

50
60
70
80

170
180
190
200

130
140

7

1

2

3

4

74 5 61 2 3

C Dale

N Thacker

A Baloch

T Brown

4 - 25 1

4 - 33 -

WKTS

 FIELDING
 EXTRAS

33 45 32

Matt

 BOWLING
 EXTRAS

 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )
 WICKET  6th  7th  8th

9

OV RUN WKT

8

9

 BOWLERS 2 MDN

 MATCH: 

WICKETS

OVERS

Twenty20

 TOSS: Nepotists - Bowl  SKIPPER: McQuin

 NACA: Seuren McQuin

 RESULT: Nepotists lost by 50 runs

 SCHWIM:

  HOME CLUB VPOST MODERNISTS CC VISITORS

  INNINGS OF PLAYED AT ONPOST MODERNISTS CC QUEENS COLLEGE, OXFORD 10 AUGUST 2024
40

NEPOTISTS CC

10

2 - 21 1

        BATSMEN

        BOWLERS



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

HOW OUT BOWLER

0
10
20
30

        BATSMEN RUNS SCORED TOTAL 50
60

  HOME CLUB POST MODERNISTS CC

40

1 N Thacker 81 70
80Not Out

2 A Baloch 0 90
100Ct. Woody

3 T Brown 11 110
120Bowled Guy

4 J McQuin (c) 0 130
140Ct. Wk. Guy

5 I Seuren 0 150
160LBW Guy

6 L Christopher 4 170
180Bowled Cletus

7 R Goldspring 0 190
200Ct. Cletus

11 230
240

8 C Hoar 6 210
220

9 C Wilson
Ct. Wk. Keegan
Bowled Andy

270
280

10 S Werren (wk) 12 250
260

11 C Dale
Not Out

 WIDES 2222222 14 EXTRAS 22 290
 WICKET  1st  2nd  3rd  4th  5th  6th  7th  8th  9th  10th  NO BALLS 222 6 300
 PARTNERSHIPS  ( SCORE AT THE FALL OF EACH WICKET & NUMBER OF OUTGOING BATSMAN  )  BOWLING

 EXTRAS

 OVERS 340

 SCORE 6 47 91 131
 FIELDING
 EXTRAS

 BYES
FINAL SCORE 147 310

 LEG BYES 11 2 320
 PENALTIES 8 330

 BATSMAN OUT 1 2 3

 SCORE 20 350
 WKTS 360

        BOWLERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 OVERS MDNS RUNS WKTS  BOWLERS 1 2 3 4 OV MDN RUN WKT

1 Woody 4 - 39 1 8

2 Guy 4 1 16 3 9

3 Keegan 4 - 30 1

4 Cletus 4 1 28 2

5 Andy 2 - 23 1

6 Beast

7  RESULT: 

 MATCH: 

2 - 9 - McQuinSeuren

Nepotists lost by 50 runs

WICKETS

OVERS

McQuin

Twenty20

 TOSS: Nepotists - Bowl  SKIPPER:

10

 SCHWIM: NACA:

 PARTNERSHIP 6 41 44 40

V NEPOTISTS CC VISITORS

  INNINGS OF NEPOTISTS CC PLAYED AT QUEENS COLLEGE, OXFORD ON 10 AUGUST 2024
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